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OUR LADY OF THE PHILIPPINES

COUNCIL 13585

www.flilipinocatholic.net

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                INFORMATION HOW TO JOIN THE

                                    2nd  and 3rd  DEGREE INITIATION

               WHERE:   St. Kateri Tekakwitha Council #15491(HOST)    NOTE
                                         St John Brebeuf Parish

                                         7777 George Street, LaSalle, Quebec                  

CHANGED TO 
                 WHEN:  February 10, 2013 ( Sunday)                                  1857 de VENUE HAd BEEN 

                                          H8P 1C8                                                              Maisoneuve, 
                                                                                                                         Blvd, Montreal , Que

                  COST:  $ 30.00  ( to be verified  )

                      TIME : 12:30—6:00 pm
                  IMPORTANT NOTE 

                  Please Bring your 2013 membership Card.

From: Joe Labelle <joe@labellelube.com>
Date: 4 February, 2013 10:06:00 AM EST
To: 'Ray' <rhayfoz@gmail.com>, "(B) Jack Seebold" <jackseebold@videotron.ca>, "(BE) Sebastiano Di Vito" <divito.sebastiano@videotron.ca>, Visual Planning Group <info@visualplanning.com>, Eric Brophy <ericbro@bell.net>, Frank Diggins <frankdiggins@sympatico.ca>, John Carriere <urrgtal@gmail.com>, "Carriere, John" <john.carriere@Rolls-Royce.com>, Junior Diaz <jdiaz@travelwaygroup.com>, John.Casey@KOFC.ORG, Guy Masse <guy.mas@sympatico.ca>, Roland Giroux <rolance@sympatico.ca>, Mark Hickey <mark.hickey@videotron.ca>, Tom Altenburg <thomasaltenburg@gmail.com>, Vincent Regina <vincentregina@hotmail.com>, Brian Sabourin <briansabourin4@hotmail.com>
Cc: BinghamOwen <obingham@sympatico.ca>, Darren Scott <darrenscott@videotron.ca>, Lorne Flavelle <lorneflavelle@hotmail.com>, billfletcher1950@yahoo.com
Subject: RE: 2nd & 3rd deg
To All Grand Knights: PLEASE NOTE A CHANGE OF LOCATION
The 2nd & 3rd Degree will take place on SUNDAY FEBRUARY 10th, 2013
Registration will be 12:00 Degree will start 13:15hrs
LOCATION: 1857 de Maisonneuve blvd. corner St Marc 5th Floor
At Montreal Council #0284, Chambers 5th Floor 
Theree is no CHARGE to the Candidates,for the Degree only. There will be
Pizza snack served after the Degree at a cost of $ 5.00 per person please
book on registeration.
PLEASE NOTE: space is limited to 20 Candidates , Please book early


-----Original Message-----

